

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3601 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 13, delete the new language and strike the old language
- 1.3 Page 2, line 14, strike "(2)" and insert "(1)"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 16, strike "(3)" and insert "(2)"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 17, strike "(4)" and insert "(3)"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 18, strike "(5)" and insert "(4)"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 19, strike "(6)" and insert "(5)"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 21, strike "(7)" and insert "(6)"
- 1.9 Page 2, strike lines 31 and 32
- 1.10 Page 3, line 13, reinstate "a portion of"